
Please ensure you have all the dates in your diary and have read the information about 

all the dates for the rest of this term in the busy run up to Christmas. 

St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School 

Christmas Dates 2023 

‘Walk in the Light of Christ’ 

Diary Dates 

 

Friday 24th November Non-Uniform Day-Tombola Prizes for Christmas Fair 

Mon 27th Nov-Fri 8th December Year 4 (Some Y5) Swimming Fortnight-Information has been sent out 

Wednesday 6th December  

3.30 pm 

Christmas Fair-Straight after school 

Pupils are to be picked up from school as normal and access the 

Christmas Fair through the main entrance 

Tuesday 12th December Pantomime in school ‘Beauty and the Beast’ 

There is no charge for this and pupils can wear Christmas Jumpers on 

this day 

Parents are welcome to these 

events-Please note there are 2 

dates for Rec/KS1 Nativity 

Tues 12th Dec 9.30 am Rec/KS1 Nativity  

Wed 13th Dec 2.00 pm Rec/KS1 Nativity 

Wed 13th Dec 10.30 am Nursery Nativity 

Wed 13th Dec 6.00 pm KS2 Carol Service 

Raffle Tickets will be on sale for the Christmas Hampers-£1 a 

ticket 

Thursday 14th December Year 4 & 5 Snappy Christmas Thornaby Pavilion-Information has been 

sent via letters 

Friday 15th December Christmas Dinner and Christmas Jumper Day 

Packed lunches will be sent a slip on Monday 27th November to indicate 

whether they want a Christmas Dinner. This must be returned, and the 

money paid via MCAS, by Wednesday 29th Nov. 

Week Beg 18th December 

Christmas Parties 

Pupils to bring £2 contribution 

for food, prizes etc Week Beg 

11th December 

Monday 18th Dec Nur, Rec, Y1 and Y2 

Tuesday 19th Dec Y3 and Y4 

Wednesday 20th Dec Y5 and Y6 

Tuesday 19th December 9.15 End of Term Achievement Assembly-Parents Welcome 

Thursday 21st December Christmas Pyjama and Movie Day-pupils can come to school in their 

Christmas Pyjamas 

Thursday 21st December School Closes For Christmas-Reopens Mon 8th January 

 


